LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

TEC CEINTURES NOIRES VET J/S

11.03.2018
Epreuves

2éme dan -
v/ (+opts) CANUTO LAUREEN (69, AURA) JC DE PIERRE BENITE
v/ (+opts) DEROUDILHE JULIE (69, AURA) A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO
v/ (+20pts) FRAY ILEANA (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
v/ (+0pts) GARCIA PHILIPPINE (69, AURA) A.L.DE CALUIRE
v/ #17pts) JACQUEMIN ELVIRE (69, AURA) EJT DE MONTAGNY
v/ (+20pts) LOPEZ JULIE (69, AURA) DOJO UNDOKAI
v/ (+47pts) REY MARIANNE (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

4éme dan -
v/ (+30pts) VARION LAURE (69, AURA) CENT.LYONNAIS A.MARTIAUX

2éme dan -
v/ (+0pts) BOUKAMCHA HASSEN (69, AURA) JC DE PIERRE BENITE
v/ (+40pts) COLNOT ERWANN (69, AURA ) JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE
v/ (+50pts) COURT AYMERIC (69, AURA) STADE OLYMP.GIVORS
v
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(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+21 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

DERGHAM MEHDI (69, AURA )
DESBOIS MAXENCE (69, AURA )
DUPLOMB QUENTIN (69, AURA )
EGEA LUCAS (69, AURA)
FOURNAND ALEXIS (69, AURA )
GALIN JEAN LOUP (69, AURA )
GREVAUD PAUL (69, AURA )

GUYENNON ALEXANDRE (69, AURA)

GUYENNON JEAN BAPTISTE (69, AURA)

JOULIET MATHIS (69, AURA )
PARENT GILLES (69, AURA )
PEURIERE AYMERIC (69, AURA )
SCHEVINGT FLORIAN (69, AURA )
SOLER LAURENT (69, AURA )

UHLRICH ERIC (69, AURA)

3éme dan
BALEYDIER ALAIN (69, AURA)
BAYARD MICHAEL (69, AURA )
CHAN TIM (69, AURA )
CHARRON FLORENT (69, AURA)
DEPOORTER DENIS (69, AURA)
FIORELLO FRANK (69, AURA)

GOURLAOUEN KEVIN (69, AURA)

4eme dan

BERKAINE LAID (69, AURA)

JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE

A.L.V. PARILLY JUDO

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JUDO CLUB DECINES JUJITSU

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JUDO CLUB DU RHONE

J.C.LUGDUNUM

DOJO ANDEOLAIS

DOJO ANDEOLAIS

EJT DE MONTAGNY

DOJO UNDOKAI

J.C.LUGDUNUM

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

JC DES GONES DE NEUVILLE/SAONE

DOJO UNDOKAI

DOJO UNDOKAI

DELTA SPORT BRIGNAIS-J C

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO CLUB DE CHASSIEU

DOJO UNDOKAI

JUDO CLUB ALBIGNY

J.C.LUGDUNUM
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+17pts) CASTELLI MATHIEU (69, AURA)
(+20pts) DEALET FABIEN (69, AURA)
+optsy DESMORS CYRILLE (69, AURA)
+10pts) PERRIER JULIEN (69, AURA)

+20pts) PETITDEMANGE JOSSELIN (69, AURA)

ASS DOJO OLYMP LYON

JUDO CLUB ALBIGNY

U.S.0.L.VAUGNERAY

U.S.0.L.VAUGNERAY

JUDO CLUB DE CHASSIEU



